SLMT - BASRAH

28/11/2024 2411-1001364 2561452 EMCU9797130

2 CRATES PP JEA - BSR SLMT - BASRAH

Sea Freight 8213.63 1.00 8213.63 0.00 8213.63

0.00 8,213.63

Total Amount in USD: 2,235.00

Total Amount in AED: 8,213.63

USD Two Thousand Two Hundred And Thirty Five Only

AED Eight Thousand Two Hundred Thirteen And Sixty Three Fils Only